
Pool Schedule

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

5:30 AM

Open Lap Swim6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM
Stroke Clinic* Open Lap Swim Stroke Clinic* Open Lap Swim

7:30 AM

8:00 AM Aqua Fitness 
with Pennie

Aqua Fitness 
with Lori

Aqua Fitness 
with Pennie

Aqua Fitness with 
Lori8:30 AM

9:00 AM

Swim Lessons (9:00 AM–11:30 AM)

Toddler Takeover* - Baby Pool Only (10:00 AM–11:00 AM)

Swim Lessons  
(9:00 AM–11:30 AM)

Toddler Takeover *
Baby Pool Only 

(10:00 AM–11:00 AM)

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

AQUATIC CENTER OPEN
Times subject to change

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

REVISED 5.31.2022

The Station Aquatic Center

5:30 AM –

6:00 AM –

6:30 AM –

7:00 AM –

7:30 AM –

8:00 AM –

8:30 AM –

9:00 AM –

9:30 AM –

10:00 AM –

10:30 AM –

11:00 AM –

11:30 AM –

12:00 PM –

1:00 PM –

2:00 PM –

3:00 PM –

4:00 PM –

5:00 PM –

6:00 PM –

7:00 PM –

8:00 PM –

*Additional fees apply. For more information please call 405-793-5090 or visit cityofmoore.com.


