The Station Aquatic Center

Pool Schedule

REVISED 5.31.2022



5:30 AM –	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
6:00 AM – 6:30 AM – 7:00 AM –	Open Lap Swim						
7:30 AM – 8:00 AM –	Stroke Clinic*	Open Lap Swim	Stroke Clinic*	Open Lap Swim			
8:30 AM – 9:00 AM –	Aqua Fitness with Pennie	Aqua Fitness with Lori	Aqua Fitness with Pennie	Aqua Fitness with Lori			
9:30 AM – 10:00 AM –	Swim Lessons (9:00 AM-11:30 AM)					Swim Lessons (9:00 AM-11:30 AM)	
10:30 AM – 11:00 AM –	Toddler Takeover* - Baby Pool Only (10:00 AM–11:00 AM)					Toddler Takeover * Baby Pool Only (10:00 AM-11:00 AM)	
11:30 AM – 12:00 PM –						(IO.OO AIN III.OO AIN)	
1:00 PM – 2:00 PM –							
3:00 PM - 4:00 PM -	AQUATIC CENTER OPEN Times subject to change						
5:00 PM – 6:00 PM –							
7:00 PM – 8:00 PM –							

*Additional fees apply. For more information please call 405-793-5090 or visit cityofmoore.com.